MALI DELFINI
BANJA LUKA, 23/11/2019

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Disciplina 25
23/11/2019 - 17:35

14 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Rekordi Bosne i Hercegovine
Rekordi Bosne i Hercegovine

ZATU
ZATU

Wuppertal (GER)
Wuppertal (GER)

23/11/2012
23/11/2012

Grupa 1 od 3

1 JOVETIC, Srdan

2 CAVIC, Luka

3 KOKAN, Nikola

4 RACIC, Andrej

5 MURASPAHIC, Ibrahim
6 VUKOVIC, Mihajlo

7 OBUCINA, Milan

Grupa 2 od 3
1 MUJANOVIC, Ismail
2 PROTIC, Danilo
3 KRMINAC, Andrej
4 TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja
5 SRDIC, Nikola
6 MILOSAVIC, Kosta
7 STANCEVIC, Ivan
8 MARTIC, Ognjen

Grupa 3 0d 3

1 JUSICIC, Emir

2 ILICKOVIC, Danijel

3 GOLIC, Aleksa
LEKIC, Jovan
NIKOLIC, Bojan
SCEKIC, Luka
LAKIC, Aleksa
SARIC, Boris

N

0 ~NO Ol

1:02.94 HAJDER, Ensar
1:02.94 HAJDER, Ensar
G.R.
03 Mladost, BL
04  Sloboda
05 Aqua Star, BL
05 Olymp, BL
04 Bosna, SA
04 Olymp, BL
03  Sloboda
04 Bosna, SA
05 Mladost, BL
03 Olymp, BL
02 Olymp, BL
05 Olymp, BL
03 Olymp, BL
03 Olymp, BL
03 Aqua Star, BL
03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
03 Olymp, BL
03 22. April, BL
04 Mladost, BL
02  22. April, BL
04 Olymp, BL
03 Olymp, BL

1:36.15
1:30.44
1:33.30
1:40.62

1:22.71
1:20.61
1:18.46
1:15.79
1:17.14
1:18.73
1:21.91
1:26.57

1:15.41
1:14.90
1:13.02
1:10.33
1:12.81
1:13.15
1:15.33
1:15.67

Plivagki klub "Olymp"

http://mww.pkolymp.com/

plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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